M27C4001
SGS-THOMSON
RSD(Oi(Q)|[L[l(glT^(s)iD(gi
4096K (512K x 8) CMOS UV EPROM
PRELIMINARY DATA
■ VERY FAST ACCESS TIME : 100ns.
■ COMPATIBLE WITH HIGH SPEED MICRO­
PROCESSORS, ZERO WAIT STATE.

9/10
M27C4001
ORDERING INFORMATION (UV EPROM)
Part Number Access Time Supply Voltage Temp.Range Package
M27C4001-10XF1 100 ns 5V± 5% 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-12XF1 120 ns 5V± 5% 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-15XF1 150 ns 5V± 5% 0 to + 70° C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-20XF1 200 ns 5V± 5% 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-25XF1 250 ns 5V± 5% 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-12F1 120 ns 5V ± 10 % 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-15F1 150 ns 5V± 10 % 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-20F1 200 ns 5V± 10 % 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
M27C4001-25F1 250 ns 5V ± 10 % 0 to + 70°C FDIP32-W
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
Figure 8 : 32-PIN WINDOW CERAMIC DUAL IN LINE FRIT-SEAL (F)
FDIP32W1
mm inches